COTTON UNIVERSITY

Notice

Department of Molecular Biology and Biotechnology
Panbazar, Guwahati - 781001, Assam, India
Website: www.cottonuniversity.ac. in

Dare : 57974y

F 'J:lm
/

The following students of UG Courses declared unsuccessful in thelr 2™ and 4" semester
examination papers held in May-June, 2019, due to non-clearance of the respective internal assessment
examination or due to shortage of required attendance are hereby asked to repeat their respective
papers (as shown below) in the upcoming midterm/internal assessment examination to be held during
2" 10 9" April, 2020

Sl. No

_Enroilment

BTN1832021

BTN1832025

BTN1832033

BTN1832034

BTN1832039

_BTN1832041

BTN1732020

BTN1732033

BTN1732036

BTN1732041

mloYmwoinlalwme|=

BTN1732043

Semester
Z'f{ Semestor
ied Semester
2" Semester
2™ Semester
/i Semester
2" Semester
4" Semester
JI'"'.' Semester
4" Semester
4" Semester
4" Semester

Paper
BINZO1C
BTNZ201C
BTNZ202C
BTN201C
BTN201C
BIN202C
BTNAOZC
BTNAO1C
BTNAOZC
BTNA01C, BTN4O2C
BTNAOIC, BENTA03C

| A
Y.
o™
rj'b
(Dr. Raju Bharalee)
Asst, Professor
HOD(i/c) Dept. of MBBT

Cotton University



