

COTTON UNIVERSITY

Department of Molecular Biology and Biotechnology

Panbazar, Guwahati - 781001, Assam, India Website: www.cottonuniversity.ac.in

Ref. No.

Date: 23rd Hardy

Notice

The following students of UG Courses declared unsuccessful in their 2nd and 4th semester examination papers held in May-June, 2019, due to non-clearance of the respective internal assessment examination or due to shortage of required attendance are hereby asked to repeat their respective papers (as shown below) in the upcoming midterm/internal assessment examination to be held during 2nd to 9th April, 2020

SI. No	Enrollment	Semester	Paper
1	BTN1832021	2 nd Semester	BTN201C
2	BTN1832025	2 nd Semester	BTN201C
3	BTN1832033	2 nd Semester	BTN202C
4	BTN1832034	2 nd Semester	BTN201C
5	BTN1832039	2 nd Semester	BTN201C
6	BTN1832041	2 nd Semester	BTN202C
7	BTN1732020	4 th Semester	BTN402C
8	BTN1732033	4 th Semester	BTN401C
9	BTN1732036	4 th Semester	BTN402C
10	BTN1732041	4 th Semester	BTN401C, BTN402C
11	BTN1732043	4 th Semester	BTN401C, BNT403C

(Dr. Raju Bharalee) Asst. Professor HOD(i/c) Dept. of MBBT Cotton University